Division Four

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including De

Gough, Roy T 1696 St George's 1 1 100%
Wilcox, Stephen R 1970 Rushall 1 1 100%
Sohi, Aarav 1843 Rushall 3 3 100%
Gandhi, Preesh 1890 South Birmingham B 1 1 100%
Cooper, Ben 1890 University of Birmingham 4 4 100%
Igbal, Ali 1953 Solihull 1 1 100%
Adams, Che 1708 Stourbridge 2 2 100%
Clack, lan A 1738 Redditch 2 2 100%
Freckleton, Daniel 1850 Kynaoch 1 1 100%
Doran, Ben 1845 Stourbridge 1 1 100%
Smith, David 1965 Redditch 8Y2 9 94.44%
Phanish, Adithya 1855 University of Birmingham 7 8 87.5%
Bray, Roger 1783 Rushall 5% 7 78.57%
Russell, Scott 1753 Redditch 5% 7 78.57%
Attwell, Ben 1793 Redditch 7 9 77.78%
Harrison, Oliver 1891 Olton 7 9 77.78%
Berridge, Martin 1707 Stourbridge 1v5 2 75%
Wilkinson, Richard 1745 Stourbridge 8 11 72.73%
Drukarczyk, Kacpar 1740 Olton 6v2 9 72.22%
Heining, Dominic P 1776 South Birmingham A 7 11 68.18%
Kadar, Joe 1735 South Birmingham A 16z 11 68.18%
Silverman, Paul 1781 Solihull T2 11 68.18%
Moore, Chris 1593 South Birmingham A 4 6 66.67%
Turner, Peter 1534 Rushall 2 3 66.67%
Whitten, Andrew S 1569 Redditch 6 9 66.67%
Reed, Antonia (Toni) 1451 Redditch 2 3 66.67%
Fernandez Santos, Nicolas 1711 University of Birmingham 2 3 66.67%
Chadaway, Stephen M 1673 Olton 7 11 63.64%
Lunn, John 1602 St George's 7% 12 62.5%
Wilson, JulieC 1722 Stourbridge 2% 62.5%
Alcock, Steve 1607 Stourbridge 2% 62.5%
Horwill, Eric 1579 Stourbridge 5Y% 61.11%
Cooksey, Shane 1599 Rushall 5% 9 61.11%
Ranasinghe, Chaniru 1651 South Birmingham B 6 10 60%
McCool, Anthony 1688 Solihull 6 10 60%
Steward, Jamie 1529 Redditch 3 60%
Grozea, Robert Georgel 1691 University of Birmingham 3 60%
Wood, Penny A 1473 Solihull 3 60%
Jimenez, Frank C 1612 Shirley & Wythall 6%2 11 59.09%
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Draper, Adam GA
Vorberg, Timon
Davidson, Barnaby
Knee, Barry
Archibald, Warren
Collier, LeeE
Asbury, Jon A
Stockhall, Derek A
Jones, Philip J
Smith, Matt
Kouka, Athanasia
Maye, Wesley
Wise, Ken
Billows, Donald
Sharratt, Paul B
Reid-Danidls, Finley
Gilbert, Kim T
Raobson, Roland
Slupski, Wojciech
Leon, Daniel G
Andrews, Leslie
McRae, Kieran
Peers, Mike
Mildenhall, Steven
Sanderson, Thomas
Richards, Dafydd
McHugh, Matthew
Nash, Thomas
Carter, Robert (Bob)
Johnson, Lennie
Evans, Ron
Loynes, John H
Edwards, Rhys
Barker, Jacob
Mehmood, Muhammed
Tallis, Mark E
Hughes, Sam
Winman, Stefan
Grant, John

Jones, Reg
Mitchell, George

1656
1615
1628
1441
1519
1666
1556
1618
1521
1542
1488
1592
1448
1481
1566
1477
1584
1442
1346
1692
1516
1654
1340
1568
1404
1470
1444
1403
1510
1516
1503
1328
1609
1625
1575
1537
1543
1452
1554
1263
1355
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University of Birmingham
Shirley & Wythall

Olton

St George's

Shirley & Wythall

South Birmingham A
Oscott

South Birmingham A
South Birmingham B
Kynoch

St George's

Kynoch

Stourbridge

Shirley & Wythall

Shirley & Wythall
Solihull

Solihull

University of Birmingham
Oscott

University of Birmingham
Oscott

Sutton Coldfield

Sutton Coldfield
University of Birmingham
Shirley & Wythall

South Birmingham B
Redditch

St George's

Stourbridge

Stourbridge

Shirley & Wythall

Sutton Coldfield

Solihull

St George's

Olton
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Rushall
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58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
56.25%
55%
54.55%
54.55%
54.17%
54.17%
53.57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.45%
42.86%
42.86%
40%
40%
40%



Neale, Ron
Cotterell, David M
Warden, Mike
Woodall, Colin
Heeney, Paul

Lynas, Rory
Darlow, Michael J
Stevens, Rob
Zabber, Awais
Stanton, T Giles
Hillman, R (Bob)
Doherty, Sean
Hearn, Barry

Oliver, Peter JR
Dixon, Bill

Rake, Anthony (Tony)
Carpenter, David J
Lambert, Luke
Jarvis, David
Himsworth, Francis
Gillespie, Jim A
East, Chris
O'Connor, Liam
Ramachandran, Shiva
Ball, Roger

Hackett, Bob
Meaciel, Louis
Chan, Karl L

Bing, Callum

Khan, Akbar
Guleid, Dalmar
Morgan, Grendon L
Reynoldson, Dwight
Blackwell, Matthew
Sancho Adamson, Eric
Wood, Stuart E
Briggs, Haydyn
Whybrow, Elliot
Leary, Peter W
Muzuva, Raymond (Snr)
Heilbronn, David

1542
1534
1438
1284
1253
1359
1489
1339
1573
1359
1331
1472
1353
1481
1201
1449
1366
1457
1351
1292
1239
1363
1368
1374
1226
1306
1211
1371
1000
948

1102
929

1129
840

1237
1046
1030
1173
1488
1090
1059
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Oscott

Shirley & Wythall
Solihull

Stourbridge

South Birmingham A
Olton

Oscott

Sutton Coldfield
Kynoch

Redditch

Oscott

South Birmingham B
Kynoch

Sutton Coldfield
Oscott

Kynoch

Sutton Coldfield
South Birmingham B
Rushall

University of Birmingham
Olton

Sutton Coldfield
Oscott

Solihull

Shirley & Wythall
Kynaoch

South Birmingham B
Kynoch

South Birmingham A
Olton

Kynoch

Kynoch

Sutton Coldfield
Rushall

South Birmingham B
Kynoch

Sutton Coldfield
University of Birmingham
Rushall

Rushall

Kynaoch
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Pendrous, John

Rudd, Mike
Harrington, Michael J
Tighe, Andrew

Gallo, Daniel

1081
1187
1139
1159
1100
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South Birmingham B
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